
All Rights Reserved. Milkta.com 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

Raya University Invites Eligible Bidders for the Procurement of Printing Service

Posted Date: Thursday 19th, December 2024 (about 1 year ago)
Closing Date: Wednesday 01st, January 2025 10:00 am (closed)
Bid Bond:20,000
Location:Machew
Bid Document Price:
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday 01st, January 2025 10:30 am
Category: Printing & Publishing Service/

Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Printing Service

Procurement Reference No: RU-NCB-NC-0009-2017-BID
Procurement Category: Non Consultancy Services

Market Type: National
Procurement Method: Open
Procurement Classification Code:

Code: 200102000
Title: Service

Lot Information

Object of Procurement: Procurement of Printing Service
Description: Not Available
Lot Number: 1
Clarification Request Deadline: Dec 26, 2024, 12:00:00 AM
Pre-Bid Conference Schedule: Not Applicable
Site Visit Schedule: Not Applicable
Bid Submission Deadline: Jan 1, 2025, 10:00:00 AM
Bid Opening Schedule: Jan 1, 2025, 10:30:00 AM

Eligibility Requirements
Participation Fee: Free of Charge:
Eligibility Documents:

Bid Security Amount: 20,000 ETB

Bid Security Form For MSE: Letter from Small and Micro Enterprise,

https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/location/machew
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/printing-publishing-service


All Rights Reserved. Milkta.com 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

Bid Security From for Foreign Bidders: Bank/Wire Transfer, Bank Guarantee,

Notice:

Terms and Conditions:

The university has the right to cancel the bid fully or partially1.
The bidder should submit the bid security in person to the university before bid closing.2.

Address:

Procuring Entity: Raya University
Country: Ethiopia
Town: Maichew
Street: Maichew Kebele 01
Room Number: Block 5 Ground Floor
Telephone: +251342472927
Email: abrhakalayu@rayu.edu.et
Po Box:
Fax: 1233337888

Please click on this Link In order to Bid on the Electronic Government Procurement website

mailto:abrhakalayu@rayu.edu.et
https://production.egp.gov.et/egp/bids/publishedToday/tendering/2a4c3764-1a4e-4793-94fd-66cc2f395bc2/open

